
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

MAIN MENU 
 

ON THE TABLE 

Great Southern Olives (gf, df) 

Woodfired Sourdough, Whipped Butter 

 

$9 

$10 

ENTRÉE 

Soup of the Day  

Duck Liver Pate, Port Onions, Crusty Bread  

Sticky Chicken Wings, Spring Onion, Yuzu Sesame (df) 

Heyder’s Nut Loaf, Feta, Rocket, Pomegranate (v) 

 

$16 

$18 

$18 

$16 

MAIN 

Grilled Barramundi, Sauteed Peas & Spec, Roasted Carrots, Seafood Bisque Sauce (gf,df) 

Chicken Supreme, Camembert, Potato Pav, Sauteed Greens, Mustard Cream Sauce (gf) 

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank, Creamy Mashed Potato, Minted Beans, Salsa Verde (gf) 

Cavatelli, Cherry Tomato Sauce, Shaved Pecorino, EVOO, Basil, Crushed Walnuts (v)           
(vegan available) 

$44 

$39 

$42 

$38 

 

SIDES 

Chips, Aioli (df) 

Garden Salad, Balsamic Vinegarette (gf, v) 

Roasted Vegetables, Garlic Butter (gf) 

$12 

$12 

$14 

 

Bookings are recommended 
Contact Perth Concert Hall via phone on 9231 9946 or email at info@perthconcerthall.com.au 

mailto:info@perthconcerthall.com.au

